HyPerforma Single-Use
Bioreactor (S.U.B.) Family
Trusted, proven performance
2
•	 Trusted—Large global install base
•	 Scalable—50, 100, 250, 500, 1,000, and 2,000 L
sizes with a 5:1 turndown ratio to help support
your seed train

SUT00094.06
5:1 S.U.B. BPC without single-use sensors, Aegis 5-14 film, standard SUT00095.06
Ordering information
 Application-specific, enhanced S.U.B. configurations
Description Size Cat. No.
Enhanced S.U.B. for Perfusion 50, 100, 250, 500 L Contact us
Enhanced S.U.B. for Microcarriers 50, 100, 250, 500 L Contact us
Enhanced S.U.B. for Fed-Batch 50, 100, 250, 500 L Contact us
 Application-specific, enhanced S.U.B. BPC configurations
Description Size Cat. No.
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (ATF)
50 L
SH31170.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (TFF) SH31173.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (ATF)
100 L
SH31144.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (TFF) SH31171.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (ATF)
250 L
SH31143.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (TFF) SH31172.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (ATF)
500 L
SH31142.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Perfusion (TFF) SH31169.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Microcarriers 50 L SH31150.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Microcarriers 100 L SH31150.02
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Microcarriers 250 L SH31150.03
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Microcarriers 500 L SH31150.04
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Fed-Batch 50 L SH31151.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Fed-Batch 100 L SH31152.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Fed-Batch 250 L SH31153.01
Enhanced S.U.B. BPC for Fed-Batch 500 L SH31154.01
Ordering information
11
 HyPerforma S.U.B. system options and auxiliary components
Description Cat. No.